RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGENO 1

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-01

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.A (H) APP.PSY | B.A (H) APP.PSY | B.A (H) APP.PSY | B.A (H) APP.PSY

SUBJECTS TOTAL [aB [PR

22020505001
22020505002
22020505003
22020505004
22020505005
22020505006
22020505007
22020505008

22020505009
22020505010
22020505011
22020505012
22020505013
22020505014
22020505015
22020505016

22020505017
22020505018
22020505019
22020505020
22020505021
22020505022
22020505023
22020505024

22020505025
22020505027
22020505028
22020505029
22020505030
22020505031
22020505032
22020505033

B.A (H) APP.PSYCHOLOGY,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

RESEARCH METHODS IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY

2113110012 32

ROOM NO.PORTA CABIN P-02

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.A (H) APP.PSY |

B.A (H) APP.PSY

B.A (H) APP.PSY | B.A (H) APP.PSY

SUBJECTS TOTAL [aB &

22020505034
22020505035
22020505036
22020505037
22020505038
22020505039
22020505040
22020505041

22020505042
22020505043
22020505044
22020505045
22020505046
22020505047
22020505048
22020505049

22020505050
22020505051
22020505052
22020505053
22020505054
22020505055
22020505056
22020505057

22020505058
22020505059
22020505060
22020505061
22020505062
22020505063
22020505065

B.A (H) APP.PSYCHOLOGY,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

RESEARCH METHODS IN APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY

2113110012 31

ROOM NO.PORTA CABIN P-03

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.A (H) ECONomics |

B.A (H) ECONOMICS

B.A (H) ECONOMICS I B.A (H) ECONOMICS

SUBJECTS TOTAL AB

22010510028
22010510044
22020510001
22020510003
22020510004
22020510005
22020510006
22020510007

22020510008
22020510009
22020510010
22020510011
22020510012
22020510013
22020510014
22020510015

22020510016
22020510017
22020510018
22020510019
22020510020
22020510021
22020510022
22020510023

22020510024
22020510025
22020510026
22020510027
22020510028
22020510029
22020510030
22020510032

B.A (H) ECONOMICS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS

2273102006 32




RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 2

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-04

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.A (H) EcoNomics | B.A (H) economics | B.a (H) Economics | B.A (H) ENGLISH

SUBJECTS

TOTAL AB

22020510033 22020510041 22075510011 22020511012 |g.A (H) ECONOMICS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020510034 22020510042 | B.A (H) ENGLISH | 22020511013 |MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS
22020510035 22020510043 22020511001 22020511014 |5273102006 17
22020510036 22020510044 22020511002 22020511015
22020510037 22020510046 22020511003 22020511016 [g A (H) ENGLISH,IIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020510038 22020510047 22020511004 22020511017 |specULATIVE FICTION AND DETECTIVE FICTION
22020510039 22031510012 22020511006 22020511018 |5033100017 15
22020510040 22040510023 22020511007 22020511020

22020511010 32

ROOM NO.PORTA CABIN P-05
ROW-1 ROW-2 ROW-3 ROW-4  |ATTENDENCE RECORD
B.A (H) ENGLISH | B.A (H) ENGLISH | B.A (H) ENGLISH | B.A (H) ENGLISH |SUBJECTS TOTAL AB PR
22020511021 22020511029 22020511038 22020511048 [g A (H) ENGLISH,IIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020511022 22020511030 22020511040 22020511049 |specULATIVE FICTION AND DETECTIVE FICTION
22020511023 22020511032 22020511041 22020511050 |5033100017 32
22020511024 22020511033 22020511042 22020511051
22020511025 22020511034 22020511043 22020511052
22020511026 22020511035 22020511044 22020511053
22020511027 22020511036 22020511046 22020511054
22020511028 22020511037 22020511047 22020511055
ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-07
ROW-1 ROW-2 ROW-3 ROW-4  |ATTENDENCE RECORD
B.A (H) ENGLISH | HND(H)STST Z&TaT | HND(H)STTST Z&7eT | HND(H)STST gaTaT [SUBJECTS TOTAL  [AB PR
22020511056 22020516010 22020516020 22020516035 |B.A (H) ENGLISH,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020511057 22020516011 22020516021 HND(H) el Ee¥aT|spECULATIVE FICTION AND DETECTIVE FICTION
22020511058 22020516012 22020516024 22020516001 12033100017 5
22043511015 22020516015 22020516029 22020516004 |g.A (H) HINDIIIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22084511038 22020516016 22020516030 22020516006 |3TeT ZaTaT 3R dells
HND(H)HTST g&taT | 22020516017 22020516031 22020516007 2053100012 20
22020516002 22020516018 22020516032 22020516008 |g.A (H) HINDIIIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020516005 22020516019 22020516033 22020516013 |arreft Fefer 3t R TifeeT
22020516009 22020516014 (2053100013 7
32




RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 3

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-08

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

HND(H) arieht zefer |

PHIL(H) AESTHETICS | PHIL(H) AESTHETICS | PHIL(H) AESTHETICS

SUBJECTS

[ToTAL [aB

22020516022
22020516025
22020516026
22020516028
22020516034
22044516052
22069516023

PHIL(H) AESTHETICS

22020526001

22020526002
22020526004
22020526006
22020526007
22020526008
22020526009
22020526011
22020526013

22020526020
22020526021
22020526023
22020526027
22020526028
22020526029
22020526030
22020526031

22020526033
22020526036
22020526037
22020526038
22020526039
22020526040
22020526042
22020526043

B.A (H) HINDLIIIRD YR,VTH SEM

aneft gefer 3k < wifgew

2053100013

7

B.A (H) PHILOSOPHY,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

AESTHETICS

2103100012

25

32

ROOM NO.

PORTA CABIN P-09

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

PHIL(H) AESTHETICS

PHIL(H) FEMINIST

PHIL(H) FEMINIST

POL.SCI (H)
UNDR.SAVARKAR

SUBJECTS

TOTAL AB

PR

22020526047
22044526008

PHIL(H) FEMINIST

22020526003
22020526010
22020526012
22020526014
22020526015
22020526018

22020526019
22020526022
22020526024
22020526025
22020526026
22020526032
22020526034
22020526046

22020526049

UNDR.SAVARKAR

POL.SCI (H)

22020527004
22020527005
22020527006
22020527007
22020527008
22020527009
22020527010

22020527013
22020527017
22020527018
22020527020
22020527023
22020527024
22020527025
22020527026

B.A (H) PHILOSOPHY,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

AESTHETICS

2103100012

2

B.A (H) PHILOSOPHY,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

FEMINIST PERSPECTIVES ON EPISTEMOLOGY AND ETHICS

2103100010

15

B.A (H) POL.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

UNDERSTANDING SAVARKAR

2323100009

15

32

ROOM NO.

PORTA CABIN P-10

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

POL.SCI (H)
UNDR.SAVR

POL.SCI (H) UNDR.SAVR

POL.SCI (H)
UNDR.SAVR

POL.SCI (H)
UNDR.SAVR

SUBJECTS

TOTAL AB

PR

22020527027
22020527028
22020527029
22020527030
22020527031
22020527032
22020527034
22020527038

22020527039
22020527040
22020527043
22020527044
22020527045
22020527046
22020527047
22020527050

22020527051
22020527052
22020527054
22020527055
22020527056

22020527060
22020527061
22020527063
22020527065
22020527067

B.A (H) POL.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

UNDERSTANDING SAVARKAR

2323100009

29

B.A (H) POL.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

22020527057

POL.SCI (H) RSERCH
METHODS IN.POL

RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICS

22020527058
22020527059

22007527005
22007527013
22020527001

2323100010

3

32




RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 4

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-11

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

POL.SCI (H) RSERCH
METH

POL.SCI (H) RSERCH
METH

POL.SCI (H) RSERCH
METH

BMS SUPP.CHAIN
MGMT

SUBJECTS TOTAL

AB

PR

22020527002
22020527011
22020527012
22020527014
22020527015
22020527016
22020527019
22020527021

22020527022
22020527035
22020527036
22020527037
22020527041
22020527042
22020527048
22020527049

22020527053
22020527062
22020527064

BMS SUPP.CHAIN
MGMT

22020590001
22020590002
22020590004
22020590005
22020590006

22020590011
22020590012
22020590014
22020590015
22020590017
22020590018
22020590020
22020590023

B.A (H) POL.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICS

2323100010 19

B.A (H) BMS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

2923060035 13

32

ROOM NO.

PORTA CABIN P-12

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

BMS SUPP.CHAIN
MGMT

BMS SUPP.CHAIN
MGMT

BMS SUPP.CHAIN
MGMT

BMS
FIN.ECONOMETRIC

SUBJECTS TOTAL

AB

PR

22020590024
22020590025
22020590026
22020590027
22020590029
22020590030
22020590031
22020590034

22020590036
22020590037
22020590038
22020590039
22020590040
22020590041
22020590044
22020590045

22020590046
22020590049
22020590050
22020590052
22020590053
22020590054
22020590056

BMS
FIN.ECONOMETRIC

22020590007

22020590008
22020590009
22020590010
22020590013
22020590016
22020590019
22020590021
22020590022

B.A (H) BMS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

2923060035 23

B.A (H) BMS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

FINANCIAL ECONOMETRICS

2923060043 9

32

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-13

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

BMS
FIN.ECONOMETRIC

BMS
FIN.ECONOMETRIC

INVST.BNK & FIN.

INVST.BNK & FIN.

SUBJECTS TOTAL

AB

PR

22020590028
22020590032
22020590033
22020590035
22020590042
22020590043
22020590048
22020590055

22067590149

INVST.BNK & FIN.

22002504046
22008504053
22020504003
22020504008
22020504009
22020504010
22020504011

22020504012
22020504021
22020504023
22020504025
22020504026
22020504031
22020504032
22020504035

22020504038
22020504042
22020504044
22020504046
22020504047
22020504049
22020504055
22020504056

B.A (H) BMS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

FINANCIAL ECONOMETRICS

2923060043 9

B.COM (H),IlIRD YR,VTH SEM

INVESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES

2413080022 23

32




RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 5

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-14

ROW-1 ROW-2 ROW-3 ROW-4  [ATTENDENCE RECORD
INVST.BNK & FIN.| INVST.BNK & FIN. [INVST.BNK & FIN.|INVST.BNK & FIN.|SUBJECTS |TOTAL AB PR
22020504057 22020504074 22020504097 22020504113 |g.com (H),IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020504058 22020504075 22020504099 22020504115 |;nvESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES
22020504062 22020504076 22020504100 22020504116 |2413080022 32
22020504063 22020504077 22020504102 22020504117
22020504065 22020504083 22020504104 22020504119
22020504069 22020504091 22020504108 22020504120
22020504071 22020504093 22020504110 22020504123
22020504072 22020504095 22020504112 22020504124

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-15

ROW-1 ROW-2 ROW-3 ROW-4  [ATTENDENCE RECORD
INVST.BNK & FIN. | INvSTBNK&FIN. |  enviorn.a/c | enviorn.a/c  |SUBJECTS [ToTAL AB PR
22020504126 22020504148 22020504001 22020504041 |5 com (H),IIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020504129 22020504153 22020504015 22020504043 |;nvESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES
22020504134 22020504154 22020504017 22020504045 |5413080022 16
22020504136 22020504161 22020504024 22020504050
22020504138 22020504165 22020504034 22020504059 |g.com (H),IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020504139 22020504170 22020504037 22020504060 |envIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTING
22020504140 22020504173 22020504039 22020504064 |2413080028 16
22020504146 22020504174 22020504040 22020504070 32

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-16

ROW-1 ROW-2 ROW-3 ROW-4  [ATTENDENCE RECORD

ENVIORN.A/C | ENVIORN. A/C EnviorN. A/ | Enviorn.a/c  |SUBJECTS [ToTAL AB PR
22020504080 22020504125 22020504169 22020504053 |g.com (H),IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020504081 22020504130 22020504171 22020504066 |eNVIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTING
22020504089 22020504144 |BUSS.RESR.METH.| 22020504067 2413080028 18
22020504098 22020504149 22020504002 22020504082
22020504103 22020504150 22020504016 22020504085 |g.com (H),IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020504106 22020504155 22020504018 22020504086 |BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
22020504111 22020504166 22020504019 22020504088 |2413080026 14
22020504118 22020504168 22020504029 22020504092

22020504033 32




RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 6

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-17

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

[BUSS.RESR.METH] BUSS.RESR.METH.| ADVERTISING | ADVERTISING

SUBJECTS

[ToTAL

AB

PR

22020504094
22020504122
22020504132

22020504159
22020504164
22020504172

22020504141

ADVERTISING

22020504143
22020504156
22020504157
22020504158

22010504020
22020504004
22020504005
22020504007
22020504020

22020504022
22020504027
22020504036
22020504048
22020504051
22020504052
22020504054
22020504061

22020504068
22020504073
22020504078
22020504079
22020504087
22020504090
22020504096
22020504101

B.COM (H),IlIRD YR,VTH SEM

BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

2413080026

11

B.COM (H),IlIRD YR,VTH SEM

ADVERTISING

2413080023

21

32

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-18

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

ADVERTISING |

ADVERTISING |

ADVERTISING | B.sc(H) comp.sci

SUBJECTS

[ToTAL

AB

PR

22020504105
22020504107
22020504109
22020504114
22020504121
22020504127
22020504128
22020504131

22020504133
22020504135
22020504137
22020504142
22020504145
22020504151
22020504152
22020504160

22020504162
22020504175
22048504143

B.SC (H) COMP.SCI

22020570001
22020570003
22020570004
22020570005
22020570006

22020570007
22020570008
22020570009
22020570010
22020570011
22020570012
22020570013
22020570014

B.COM (H),IlIRD YR,VTH SEM

ADVERTISING

2413080023

19

B.SC (H) COMP.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

CLOUD COMPUTING

2343010019

13

32

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-19

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

INTEGRAL TRANSF |

INTEGRAL TRANSF | INTEGRAL TRANSF | INTEGRAL TRANSF

SUBJECTS

TOTAL

[aB

|PR

22020570015
22020570017
22020570018
22020570019
22020570020
22020570021
22020570023
22020570024

22020570025
22020570026
22020570027
22020570028
22020570029
22020570031
22020570032
22020570033

22020570034
22020570035
22020570036
22020570037
22020570038
22020570039
22020570040
22020570041

22020570042
22020570043
22020570044
22020570045
22020570046
22020570047
22020570048
22020570050

B.SC (H) COMP.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

CLOUD COMPUTING

2343010019

32




RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 7

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-20

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.SC (H) comP.scl |

INTEGRAL TRANSF I INTEGRAL TRANSFI INTEGRAL TRANSF

SUBJECTS

TOTAL

[aB ler

22020570051
22020570052
22020570053
22020570054
22020570055
22020570056
22020570057
22020570058

22020563003
22020563004
22020563005
22020563006
22020563008
22020563011
22020563012
22020563019

22020563023
22020563027
22020563028
22020563029
22020563032
22020563034
22020563036
22020563040

22020563042
22020563043
22020563044
22020563045

B.SC (H) COMP.SCIENCE,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

CLOUD COMPUTING

2343010019

8

B.SC (H) MATHS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

MATHS FINANCE

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS

22020563001
22020563007
22020563009
22020563010

2353010014

20

B.SC (H) MATHS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

MATHEMATICAL FINANCE

2353010013

4

32

ROOM NO. PORTA CABIN P-21

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ATTENDENCE RECORD

MATHS FINANCE | MATHS FINANCE | MATHS FINANCE | B.SC (H) STATS |[SUBJECTS TOTAL AB PR
22020563013 22020563025 22020563046 22020568008 |B.SC (H) MATHS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020563014 22020563026 22020563047 22020568009 |MATHEMATICAL FINANCE
22020563017 22020563030 22020563048 22020568010 |2353010013 19
22020563018 22020563035 | B.SC(H)STATS | 22020568011
22020563020 22020563037 22020568002 22020568012 |B.SC (H) STATS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020563021 22020563038 22020568003 22020568014 |BIOSTATISTICS
22020563022 22020563039 22020568004 22020568015 |>373010011 13
22020563024 22020563041 22020568005 22020568016

22020568006 32

ROOM NO. 22
ROW-1 ROW-2 ROW-3 ROW-4  |ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.SC (H) STATS | B.SC(H) STATS | B.SC(H) STATS | B.SC(H) STATS |SUBJECTS TOTAL AB PR
22020568017 22020568025 22020568032 22020568039 |B.SC (H) STATS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM
22020568018 22020568026 22020568033 22020568040 |BIOSTATISTICS
22020568019 22020568027 22020568034 22020568041 |373010011 30
22020568020 22020568028 22020568035 22020568042
22020568021 22020568029 22020568036 22020568043
22020568022 22020568030 22020568037 22020568044
22020568023 22020568031 22020568038 22020568045




22020568024 22020568046

RAMANUJAN COLLEGE CENTRE NO. 20

PAGE NO 8

DSE, IlIRD YR, VITH SEM

SEATING PLAN FOR 02.06.2025 MORNING SESSION,MONDAY, TIME 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

ROOM NO.23

ROW-1

ROW-2

ROW-3

ROW-4

ROW-5

ATTENDENCE RECORD

B.SC (H) STATS |

B.SC (H) EVS

B.SC(H)EVS |

B.SC(H)EVS |

B.SC (H) EVS

SUBJECTS [TOTAL [AB PR

22020568047
22020568048
22020568049

B.SC (H) EVS

22020596001
22020596002

22020596004
22020596005
22020596006
22020596007
22020596008
22020596010
22020596011

22020596012
22020596013
22020596014
22020596015
22020596016
22020596017
22020596018

22020596020
22020596021
22020596022
22020596024
22020596025
22020596026
22020596027

22020596028
22020596029
22020596030
22020596031
22020596032

B.SC (H) STATS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

BIOSTATISTICS

2373010011 3

B.SC (H) EVS,IIIRD YR,VTH SEM

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

2183012005 28

31




